Seat Altea XL 2.0D 140KM 2012r * el szyby lusterka * klima *
TORUN

16 900

PLN

Dane kontaktowe

ROMISAS,

.........
Telefon:

794723723

Email:

pulaskiego34@gmail.com

Www:
komisas.pl

Seat

Altea XL
Minivan
Diesel

2012
301483
Srebrny
Tak

1968

140
Manualna
Na przednie kota
2012-01-30
CT4199L
Polska

5

5
2024-12-28
2025-02-04
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